
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 55 OSCAR DEL BARRIO GUTIERREZ 23' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 101 SERGIO GARDE GAJON 24' 12'' POLITECNICA 2,858
3 59 IVAN LLANOS MORAN 24' 44'' AUTONOMA 4,924
4 12 IGNACIO SANCHO ROSALES 25' 25'' POLITECNICA 7,297
5 1 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 36'' NEBRIJA 8,660
6 89 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 25' 52'' COMILLAS 10,198
7 63 DIEGO TEJERO RIOSERAS 26' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 11,660
8 99 SERGIO DE TORRES MARTINEZ 26' 14'' EUROPEA 12,924
9 3 MARIO ILLAN ORTIZ 26' 26'' NEBRIJA 14,330
10 67 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 26' 40'' COMPLUTENSE 15,792
11 75 JOSE DE LA VENTA GRANDA 26' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 17,033
12 6 JUAN PABLO FERRER ALCALDE 26' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 18,165
13 60 ALBERTO VERGARA DIAZ 26' 53'' POLITECNICA 19,231
14 9 JOSE MARIA ESCOBAR VELASCO 27' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 20,660
15 102 JUAN ANTONIO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ 27' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 22,132
16 66 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 27' 23'' CARLOS III 23,231
17 4 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 44'' NEBRIJA 24,924
18 85 GUILLERMO CAMPO CORTES 27' 48'' EUROPEA 26,066
19 5 FELIX RAMOS COLETO 28' 12'' COMILLAS 27,858
20 95 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 28' 25'' POLITECNICA 29,297
21 71 RUBEN CARDEÑOSA BENITEZ 28' 34'' POLITECNICA 30,594
22 68 JAVIER LUCENDO ARGUDO 28' 49'' EUROPEA 32,099
23 69 JAVIER PASCUAL LOPEZ 28' 50'' EUROPEA 33,132
24 90 SERGIO DE MORA FERNANDEZ 29' 06'' AUTONOMA 34,660
25 80 LUIS MALLO ORTIZ 29' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 36,891
26 92 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA-TUÑON 29' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 38,033
27 78 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA 30' 10'' POLITECNICA 39,792
28 64 ALBERTO VALENCIA BENITA 30' 18'' CARLOS III 41,066
29 105 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ 30' 41'' COMILLAS 42,825
30 86 DAVID CABEZA JAREÑO 31' 08'' AUTONOMA 44,726
31 79 JESUS ARRANZ SANTAMARIA 31' 33'' POLITECNICA 46,561
32 88 PABLO MARTIN DE SANTA OLALLA SALUDES 31' 44'' COMILLAS 47,924
33 2 PABLO FUERTES SAINZ-PARDO 32' 07'' CARLOS III 49,693
34 100 ALEJANDRO FRAILE TABOADA 33' 00'' COMILLAS 52,462
35 104 GONZALO LOPEZ DE NOVALES MOLINA 33' 23'' COMILLAS 54,231
36 103 AIMABLE RUNYANGE 38' 26'' COMILLAS 65,330
37 97 PEDRO ASTORGA GUERRA 38' 30'' COMILLAS 66,462
38 57 PABLO CORTIJO CASTILLA 38' 35'' POLITECNICA 67,627

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 55 OSCAR DEL BARRIO GUTIERREZ 23' 16'' COMPLUTENSE
7 63 DIEGO TEJERO RIOSERAS 26' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
10 67 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 26' 40'' COMPLUTENSE
11 75 JOSE DE LA VENTA GRANDA 26' 47'' COMPLUTENSE
12 6 JUAN PABLO FERRER ALCALDE 26' 51'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 101 SERGIO GARDE GAJON 24' 12'' POLITECNICA
4 12 IGNACIO SANCHO ROSALES 25' 25'' POLITECNICA
13 60 ALBERTO VERGARA DIAZ 26' 53'' POLITECNICA
20 95 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 28' 25'' POLITECNICA
21 71 RUBEN CARDEÑOSA BENITEZ 28' 34'' POLITECNICA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 89 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 25' 52'' COMILLAS
19 5 FELIX RAMOS COLETO 28' 12'' COMILLAS
29 105 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ 30' 41'' COMILLAS
32 88 PABLO MARTIN DE SANTA OLALLA SALUDES 31' 44'' COMILLAS
34 100 ALEJANDRO FRAILE TABOADA 33' 00'' COMILLAS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 55 OSCAR DEL BARRIO GUTIERREZ 23' 16'' COMPLUTENSE
2 101 SERGIO GARDE GAJON 24' 12'' POLITECNICA
3 59 IVAN LLANOS MORAN 24' 44'' AUTONOMA
4 7 CARLOS BLAZQUEZ MORALES 25' 04'' UNED
5 94 JUAN ANTONIO DEL PESO ALONSO 25' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES
6 12 IGNACIO SANCHO ROSALES 25' 25'' POLITECNICA
7 1 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 36'' NEBRIJA
8 89 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 25' 52'' COMILLAS
9 63 DIEGO TEJERO RIOSERAS 26' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
10 99 SERGIO DE TORRES MARTINEZ 26' 14'' EUROPEA
11 3 MARIO ILLAN ORTIZ 26' 26'' NEBRIJA
12 67 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 26' 40'' COMPLUTENSE
13 75 JOSE DE LA VENTA GRANDA 26' 47'' COMPLUTENSE
14 6 JUAN PABLO FERRER ALCALDE 26' 51'' COMPLUTENSE
15 60 ALBERTO VERGARA DIAZ 26' 53'' POLITECNICA
16 9 JOSE MARIA ESCOBAR VELASCO 27' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
17 102 JUAN ANTONIO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ 27' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
18 66 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 27' 23'' CARLOS III
19 8 PEDRO GARCIA ALVAREZ 27' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 4 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 44'' NEBRIJA
21 85 GUILLERMO CAMPO CORTES 27' 48'' EUROPEA
22 87 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 27' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES
23 11 ALFREDO VARONA ARCHE 27' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 5 FELIX RAMOS COLETO 28' 12'' COMILLAS
25 95 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 28' 25'' POLITECNICA
26 71 RUBEN CARDEÑOSA BENITEZ 28' 34'' POLITECNICA
27 68 JAVIER LUCENDO ARGUDO 28' 49'' EUROPEA
28 69 JAVIER PASCUAL LOPEZ 28' 50'' EUROPEA
29 61 LUIS GARCIA FERNANDEZ 28' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
30 90 SERGIO DE MORA FERNANDEZ 29' 06'' AUTONOMA
31 10 GONZALO VALENCIA CALLEJA 29' 23'' UNED
32 83 LUCIO GONZALEZ MONTALVO 29' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES
33 80 LUIS MALLO ORTIZ 29' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
34 73 ANGEL RESINO SERRANO 29' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
35 92 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA-TUÑON 29' 47'' COMPLUTENSE
36 81 JOSE LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO 29' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES
37 78 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA 30' 10'' POLITECNICA
38 64 ALBERTO VALENCIA BENITA 30' 18'' CARLOS III
39 84 JOSE ALFONSO ALMAZAN ABASCAL 30' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES
40 105 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ 30' 41'' COMILLAS
41 86 DAVID CABEZA JAREÑO 31' 08'' AUTONOMA
42 79 JESUS ARRANZ SANTAMARIA 31' 33'' POLITECNICA
43 88 PABLO MARTIN DE SANTA OLALLA SALUDES 31' 44'' COMILLAS
44 76 JAVIER MARTINEZ SIERRA 31' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES
45 2 PABLO FUERTES SAINZ-PARDO 32' 07'' CARLOS III
46 100 ALEJANDRO FRAILE TABOADA 33' 00'' COMILLAS
47 104 GONZALO LOPEZ DE NOVALES MOLINA 33' 23'' COMILLAS
48 103 AIMABLE RUNYANGE 38' 26'' COMILLAS
49 97 PEDRO ASTORGA GUERRA 38' 30'' COMILLAS
50 74 JAIME GALLEGO PALOMO 38' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES
51 57 PABLO CORTIJO CASTILLA 38' 35'' POLITECNICA
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